Specifications are subject to change without notice (25.06.99) 1
Photoelectrics
Ordering Key
Type
Emitter
Range
Housing diameter
Optical angle
Small through beam photo-
electric switch. Range up to
50 m. 3 beam angles.  Wa-
terproof, for dirty environ-
ment,  i.e. water, dust,  steam
etc. To be used with ampli-
fiers series S142. - S143.
15 m shielded  cable, PVC.
Ø 10 x 42 mm polycarbo-
nate or M12 or M14 stain-
less steel housing. Straight
optical axis.
Product Description
Type Selection
Housing Rated Optical Ordering no.: Ordering no.:
diameter operating angle Emitter Receiver
dist. (Sn)
Ø 10 mm 5 m 2° MOFT 5 MOFR
20 m 2° MOFT 20
20 m 5° MOFT 20-5 MOFR-5
20 m 8° MOFT 20-8 MOFR-8
50 m 2° MOFT 50
M12 5 m 2° MOFT 5-M12-2 MOFR-M12-2
5 m 5° MOFR-M12-5
5 m 8° MOFR-M12-8
20 m 2° MOFT 20-M12-2
20 m 5° MOFT 20-M12-5
20 m 8° MOFT 20-M12-8
50 m 2° MOFT 50-M12-2
M14 20 m 8° MOFT 20-M14-8 MOFR-M14-8
• Built-in lens: 2°, 5° or 8°
• Range: 5 m, 20 m or 50 m
• Modulated infrared light
• High immunity to ambient light
• For amplifier series S142. and S143.
• Degree of protection IP 66/IP 67
• For harsh environment
• High penetration power
• 15 m shielded PVC cable
• Ø 10 mm polycarbonate housing or M12 or
M14 stainless steel
Specifications Emitter Specifications Receiver
Rated operational volt. (Ue) 3 V, (square wave)
supplied by amplifier
Supply current (IO) MOFT 5 ≤ 10 mA
MOFT 20 ≤ 15 mA
MOFT 20-5 ≤ 50 mA
MOFT 20-8 ≤ 50 mA
MOFT 50 ≤ 50 mA
Light source GaAIAs LED, 880 nm
Light type Infrared, modulated